Blutspenden in 97834 BIRKENFELD bis zum 12.10.2025

Di
Fr
Fr
SO

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.10.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

Birkenfeld 75217
Schwarzwaldhalle
JahnstralRe 5

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Brickener Str. 22

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Briickener Str. 22

Birkenfeld 55765
Blutspendemobil -Stadtfest-
AchtstralRe 7



